
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

No.

3

19

7

33

88

34

72

9

57

44

56

Name

Maurício Treichell

José Brayan Padilha Soares

Leonardo de  Souza

Bruno Andrade Couto

Luciano Oriano Jr.

Wagner da Silva Oliveira

João Gabriel da Veiga

Hayato Franca

Henrique Hermes Schmitt

Igor Farias

Pedro Armando Oliveira

Class

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

55cc

Best Tm

55.734

56.171

59.407

1:00.564

1:01.971

1:02.601

1:02.749

1:03.773

1:05.789

1:06.058

1:32.640

Diff

-

+0.437

+3.673

+4.830

+6.237

+6.867

+7.015

+8.039

+10.055

+10.324

+36.906

Best Spd

100,441

99,660

94,231

92,431

90,333

89,423

89,213

87,780

85,090

84,744

60,427

In Lap

5

2

5

4

3

5

6

7

5

3

3

Cidade

Chapecó

Massaranduba

Camboriu

Florianópolis

Florianópolis

São José

Indaial

Blumenau

São José

Palhoca

Florianopolis

Patrocínio

Sundown/Fox/Motocar/BV Financeira

Nene Motos/Netuno Transp.

Servsul/Bio Extratus

Servsul/Motoshop

Oriano Motos

Marcos Veic./Power Inj.

Tholokko/Bio Gas

Motoshop/ASW

Sorted on Best Lap timeRiffel Motocross - 6ª Etapa - Brusque

55cc

2º Treino

Practice (8:00 Time)

Brusque 1,555 Km

29/9/2007 18:00
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